

Invest for Success

2023-2024 CARMEL PTSA 100% DIRECT GIVING CAMPAIGN

HELP US MEET OUR \$40,000 GOAL! Thank you for considering a meaningful donation to the Carmel Middle School PTSA *Invest for Success* campaign! This campaign raises funds to provide exceptional opportunities and resources for our students and staff. Your donation is 100% tax deductible. Here are some of the ways that the PTSA utilizes its budget in support of our school:

- * Staff Appreciation and Staff Retention Events
- * Student Recognition & Support
- * Cougar Cares Program supporting Carmel Families
- * Carmel Family Fun and Community Building
- * Campus Updates and Improvements
- * Supplemental Instructional Resources
- * Counseling Programs

DONATION INFORMATION: I am donating \$	to the <i>Invest for Success</i> Campaign!
PAYMENT OPTIONS:	
Credit Card via Pay4SchoolStuff – Go to https://www.pay4schoolstuff.com, login or create a parent account, complete information for donation	
Cash or Check (make payable to Carmel Middle School PTSA)	
(Mail check and form to Carmel Middle School PTSA, Attn: Invest for Success, 5001 Camilla Drive, Charlotte, NC 28226)	
DONOR INFORMATION:	
Name:	
Mailing Address:	
City. State. Zip Code:	
Email:	
Donor name(s) as you would like listed in acknowledgements:	
Student Name(s):	
1)	Grade
2)	
3)	
	armel Middle School PTSA Tax I.D. Number is 56-1684466
Employee Name: Matching Gift method: Online or Paper Form	
Financial information about this organization and a copy of its license are available from the State Solicitation Licensing Branch at 919-814-5400. The license is not an endorsement by the State.	
For internal use: Date received Form of pay	ment Matching gift form enclosed?